GENERAL

Type:
Built:

Flag:

LOA:

Breadth:

Depth Poopdeck
And Forecastle:
Draft - molded:
Draft — not laden:
Draft — laden:
Port of registry:

MERCUR

Split Hopper Barge
1998, Baars Confleat
BV, Holland

Swedish

39,60 m

8.50m

3.40m
2.60m
0,60 m
2,10 m
Malmo, Sweden

HOPPER

Length: 22,40 m

Breadth: 6,50 m

Capacity: 250 cbm

SVENSK SUOENTREPRENAD AB

Malméo Soélvesborg Angelholm Stockholm Org.nummer
Oljevagen 14 Hamngatan 1 Box 1129 Bergsgatan 53 556223-2172
211 24 Malmd 294 31 Soélvesborg 262 22 Angelholm 112 53 Stockholm Internet
040 — 93 30 00 0456 — 141 66 0431 - 256 20 08 -650 7114 www.sse-ab.se



